
HUD's 2005 Continuum of Care Homeless Assistance Programs 
Housing Activity Chart Report

                                                              This report is based on information provided to HUD by Continuums of Care in the 2005 Continuum of Care application and has not been independently verified 
by HUD. For inquiries about data reported by a specific Continuum of Care, please contact that jurisdiction directly. CoC contact information can be found on the HUD web site.  In some cases, a 
community may have listed a program in the Housing Activity Chart but did not provide sufficient information/detail for HUD to understand the number of beds/units available and the target 
population served.  Those programs have been removed for the purposes of this report.

Important Notes About This Data:  

State:   District of Columbia

Summary of all beds reported, aggregated to the state level:

Summary of all beds reported by Continuum of Care:

Family Beds Individual Beds Total BedsFamily Units
772 2,252Emergency Shelter 3,024209

1,253 1,313Transitional Housing 2,566401
1,505 2,087Permanent Supportive Housing 3,592479

2,025 3,565Subtotal Homeless Housing (Emergency + Transitional)* 5,590
Grand Total 3,530 5,652 9,182

610
1,089

CoC Number:    DC-500

CoC Name:  District of Columbia CoC

Family Units Family Beds Individual Beds Total Beds Seasonal Overflow / Voucher

Emergency Shelter 772 2,252 3,024209 1,171 0
Transitional Housing 1,253 1,313 2,566401 0 0
Permanent Supportive Housing 1,505 2,087 3,592479 0 0

*HUD’s point-in-time count does not include persons in permanent supportive housing as currently homeless.  Monday, October 16, 2006




